	Summer Term

	
	Week 1 Friday 19th April
	Week 2
Friday 26th April
	Week 3
Friday 3rd May
	Week 4
Friday 10th May
	Week 5
Friday 17th May
	Week 6
Friday 24th May

	Summer Term 1
	morning
queen
each
book
it’s (it is)
green
different
	let
girl
which
inside
run
any
under
	hat
snow
air
trees
bad
tea
top
	eyes
fell
friends
box
dark
grandad
there’s (there is)
	clothes
beautiful
because
break
busy
children
class
climb

	could
cold
door
even
every
everybody
eye 
fast 



	Summer Term

	
	Week 1
Friday 7th June
	Week 2
Friday 14th June
	Week 3
Friday 21st June
	Week 4
Friday 28th June
	Week 5
Friday 5th July
	Week 6
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 12th July

	Summer Term 2
	looking
end
than
test
better
hot
sun
	across
gone
hard
floppy
really
wind
wish
	eggs
once
please
thing
stopped
ever
miss
	most
cold
park
lived
birds
duck
horse
	father
find
floor
gold
grass
great
half 
hold
	hour
improve
kind
last
many mind
money
most



